



YOUR ODDS JUST GOT BETTER FOR LOSING WEIGHT AND INCREASING LEAN MUSCLE

32g of Protein Isolates

16g of Carbs

0 Trans Fat

WORLD'S FIRST

2:1

LOWEST CARBS

COOKIES & CREAM

A DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

NET WT 2.53 OZ (72g)

COOKIES AND CREAM



Manufactured and Distributed by:
ANTI-AGING ESSENTIALS
www.anti-aging-essentials.com

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (72g)

Servings Per Container

Amount Per Serving	Calories 280	Calories from Fat 60
Total Fat 7g		%Daily Value*
Saturated Fat 5g		11%
Trans Fat 0g		24%
Cholesterol 10mg		3%
Sodium 320mg		13%
Total Carbohydrate 16g		5%
Dietary Fiber Less than 0g		0%
Sugar 5g		
Sugar Alcohol 8g		
Protein 32g		
Vitamin A 0%		Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 15%		Iron 15%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Total Fat	Less than 65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg	300 mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400 mg	2,400 mg
Total Carbohydrates	300g	375g
Dietary fiber	25g	30g
Calories per gram		
Fat 9	Carbohydrate 4	Protein 4

INGREDIENTS: Protein Blend (Probiota, Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate, Milk Protein Isolate, Soy Protein Isolate) Gelatin, Glycerin, Glycine, Cookie Pieces, (Sugar, Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Vegetable Oil [Soybean, Palm, Palm Kernel Oil], Cocoa, Invert Sugar, Contains Two Percent or Less of Yellow Corn Flour, Chococolate, Cornstarch, Salt, Leavening [Baking Soda, Maonocalcium Phosphate], Whey, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Soy Lecithin), Coconut Oil, Cocoa Powder, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Chocolate Flavorings, Salt, High Protein Yogurt Coating (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Whey Protein Concentrate, Yogurt Powder, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier) and Vanillin), Soy Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soy Protein, Tapioca Starch, Salt), Lycasin Syrup, Maltodextrin, egg Whites, Invertase, Nitric Oxide, Glutamine, Branched-Chain Amino Acids, Arginine, CLA, Fish Oils (Omega 3&6), Beta - Alanine, CoQ10.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: CONTAINS PEANUTS, SOY AND MILK PRODUCTS. MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT USES ALLE TREE NUTS, EGG AND WHEAT IN OTHER PRODUCTS.